
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

37 

6 

224 

97 

14 

39 

150 

5 

822 

7 

23 

Name 

Luca Bruggmann 

Simon Baumann 

Ramon Meile 

Gerhard Köppel 

Josef Rohner 

Beat Erne 

Daniel Buschor 

Stefan Schlegel 

Zombi Sonderegger 

Tobias Schuster 

Sandro Pfäffli 

Wohnort 

9495 Triesen 

9403 Goldach 

9451 Kriessern 

9000 St.Gallen 

9562 Märwil 

9495 Triesen 

9450 Altstätten 

9472 Grabs 

9463 Oberriet 

5719 Bludesch 

9470 Buchs 

Marke 

Yamaha YZ250F 

Yamaha YZF 450 

Yamaha YZ250F 

Yamaha YZF 250 

Honda CRF 250 

KTM SX-F 250 

Honda CRF 450 

KTM SX-F 350 

Honda CR 250 

KTM SX-F 250 

Yamaha YZ250F 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

13 

15 

11 

12 

10 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

12 

13 

10 

11 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

44 

38 

38 

31 

30 

27 

27 

24 

22 

21 

Gedruckt: 22.09.2015 10:13:15 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für SAM_Zeitmessung 

MX Triesen 
Club Race 

Tagesrangliste Club Race 

Triesen  1.000 Km 

Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer- 
Verband


